

Materiale intretinere-1007

I.D.: 69822572

Data publicarii	31.05.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.774,79 RON - 1.774,79 RON

Descriere: 1 LAMPA EXIT LED BUC 8 66.39 531.09 100.91 2 764544 PRIZA SCHUKO DUBLA 2P+T+PROTECTIE COPII BUC 20 15.97 319.33 60.67 3 764539 NILOE PRIZA SCHUKO 2P BUC 4 7.98 31.93 6.07 4 665001 NILOE RAMA 1P BUC 15 2.94 44.12 8.38 5 764500 NILOE INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU BUC 20 8.40 168.07 31.93 6 665002 NILOE RAMA 2P BUC 5 5.04 25.21 4.79 7 764501 NILOE INTRERUPATOR CAP SCARA BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 8 WDE000523 PRIZA DUBLA SCHUKO BUC 10 31.93 319.33 60.67 9 WDE000541 PRIZA SIMPLA SCHUKO BUC 15 14.71 220.59 41.91 10 GW62493 32A 400V 3P+N+PE 5P IP44 PRIZA APARENTA BUC 2 30.25 60.50 11.50 11 GW62482 16A 400V 3P+N+PE 5P IP44 PRIZA APARENTA BUC 2 21.85 43.70 8.30
